
Place Bozi dar
Date 2/15/19
Category FIS JUN 8223

Start list Final
Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

79 2534675 Fricova Nikola 2001 SVK 108
80 2533983 Dulajova Jitka 1998 CZE 81
81 2533789 Kasparova Klara 1998 CZE 61.65
82 2533984 Neumanova Katerina 2001 CZE 50
84 2535031 Praast Birthe 2002 BEL 12.48
85 2534771 Odvody Johana 2002 CZE 0
86 2534770 Turcinova Anna 2002 CZE 0
88 2535464 Rihtarsic Marta 2002 SLO 0



Place Bozi dar
Date 2/15/19
Category FIS JUN 8223

Results Qualification list
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 79 2534675 Fricova Nikola 2001 SVK 108
2 80 2533983 Dulajova Jitka 1998 CZE 81
3 81 2533789 Kasparova Klara 1998 CZE 61.65
4 82 2533984 Neumanova Katerina 2001 CZE 50
5 84 2535031 Praast Birthe 2002 BEL 12.48
6 85 2534771 Odvody Johana 2002 CZE 0
7 86 2534770 Turcinova Anna 2002 CZE 0
8 88 2535464 Rihtarsic Marta 2002 SLO 0



Place Bozi dar
Date 2/15/19
Category FIS JUN 8223

Results Bracket Final

Semi-final Final
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Final Rank 1-4

1

79 1 1 FricovaNikola

3

79 1 3 FricovaNikola

82 4 2 NeumanovaKaterina 80 2 4 DulajovaJitka

84 5 3 PraastBirthe 81 3 1 KasparovaKlara

88 8 4 RihtarsicMarta 82 4 2 NeumanovaKaterina

2

80 2 2 DulajovaJitka Final Rank 5-8

81 3 1 KasparovaKlara

4

84 5 2 PraastBirthe

85 6 4 OdvodyJohana 85 6 4 OdvodyJohana

86 7 3 TurcinovaAnna 86 7 3 TurcinovaAnna

88 8 1 RihtarsicMarta

,



Place Bozi dar
Date 2/15/19

Category FIS JUN 8223

Final Results list
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 3 81 2533789 Kasparova Klara CZE 1998

2 4 82 2533984 Neumanova Katerina CZE 2001

3 1 79 2534675 Fricova Nikola SVK 2001

4 2 80 2533983 Dulajova Jitka CZE 1998

5 8 88 2535464 Rihtarsic Marta SLO 2002

6 5 84 2535031 Praast Birthe BEL 2002

7 7 86 2534770 Turcinova Anna CZE 2002

8 6 85 2534771 Odvody Johana CZE 2002

  


